
Iskorka	Kostjantyn	Kostjantynovych	
(June	18,	1992	-	?	)
Date	of	birth:	June	18,	1992
Date	of	death:	?
Date	of	burial:	?
From:	Vatutine,	Vatutinska	urban	community,	Zvenyhorodka	District,	Cherkasy
Oblast
Died	in	the	area	of:	Verkhn'okam'jans'ke,	Zvanivska	rural	community,	Bakhmut
District,	Donetsk	Oblast
Rank:	Unknown
Military	Unit:	Unknown

Sources:
https://wanted.mvs.gov.ua/searchbezvesti?
PRUFM=%D0%86%D1%81%D0%BA%D0%BE%D1%80%D…

https://wanted.mvs.gov.ua/searchbezvesti?
PRUFM=%D0%86%D0%A1%D0%9A%D0%9E%D0%A0%D…

file:///place/d6dc0855-57d2-41a5-b038-fd0d242d906c
file:///place/69d77ef2-0f8b-4461-8064-c04253a35719
file:///place/5166c51d-17a8-4248-99f8-aad4ebdab0bb
file:///place/fb570496-314d-4ce5-ab89-eecdbb654a76
file:///place/21db2e57-4af1-4cef-81f1-69df84c51683
file:///place/bf9b762a-0c2d-46fc-83d3-309298258b17
file:///place/410b5ca1-1872-4607-a5d0-1ee388d4c55a
file:///place/eb3a9786-47b9-4ca6-8015-6c31f53490df
https://wanted.mvs.gov.ua/searchbezvesti?PRUFM=%D0%86%D1%81%D0%BA%D0%BE%D1%80%D0%BA%D0%B0&PRUIM=%D0%9A%D0%BE%D1%81%D1%82%D1%8F%D0%BD%D1%82%D0%B8%D0%BD&PRUOT=%D0%9A%D0%BE%D1%81%D1%82%D1%8F%D0%BD%D1%82%D0%B8%D0%BD%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%B8%D1%87&BIRTH_DATE1=1992-06-18&LOST_DATE1=2025-04-08
https://wanted.mvs.gov.ua/searchbezvesti?PRUFM=%D0%86%D0%A1%D0%9A%D0%9E%D0%A0%D0%9A%D0%90&PRUIM=%D0%9A%D0%9E%D0%A1%D0%A2%D0%AF%D0%9D%D0%A2%D0%98%D0%9D&PRUOT=%D0%9A%D0%9E%D0%A1%D0%A2%D0%AF%D0%9D%D0%A2%D0%98%D0%9D%D0%9E%D0%92%D0%98%D0%A7&BIRTH_DATE1=1992-06-18&LOST_DATE1=2025-04-08

